
 

 

 
 

2026 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS AND HOLIDAYS 
 

Thursday:     January 1   New Year's Day 
 

Monday:    January 19   Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

Monday:    February 16   President’s Day 
 

Monday:    May 25   Memorial Day 
 
Friday:    July 3    Independence Day 

 
Monday:    September 7   Labor Day 

 
Monday:                          October 12      Columbus Day 

  
Wednesday:               November 11              Veterans Day 

 
Thursday:    November 26   Thanksgiving 
Friday:    November 27   Thanksgiving 

 
Thursday:    December 24   Christmas 
Friday:                          December 25                  Christmas 
 
Thursday:    December 31   New Year’s Eve 

 
 
Rose Hill Council Meetings:  (1st & 3rd Mondays, except as noted)  7:00 PM 
 
January 05 & 20 (Tuesday)     July 06 & 20 
February 02 & 17 (Tuesday)     August 03 & 17 
March 02 & 16                                                               September 08 (Tuesday) & 21 
April 06 & 20       October 05 & 19 
May 04 & 18                                 November 02 & 16 
June 01 & 15        December 07 & 21 

 
 
Rose Hill Planning Commission Meetings: (2nd Tuesday, except as noted) 6:00 PM 
 
January 13   April 14   July 14    October 13 
February 10               May 12                           August 11    November 10 
March 10  June 09                            September 09 (Wednesday)  December 08 

 
 
Rose Hill Municipal Court:  (1st & 3rd Thursdays, except as noted) 5:30 PM 
 
January 08 (2nd Thursday) & 22 (4th Thursday)  July 09 (2nd Thursday) & 23 (4th Thursday) 
February 05 & 19      August 06 & 20                            
March 05 & 19                                                           September 03 & 24 (4th Thursday) 
April 02 & 16       October 01 & 15 
May 07 & 14 (2nd Thursday)                November 05 & 19 
June 04 & 18       December 10 & 17 


